Macon County Top 30 Government Teacher Pensions as of 02/22/2011

Name

McPherson, Elmer B
Hendriksen, Kenneth C
Alexander, Michael E

Stenger, Stephen E
Getty, Martin E
Warfield, Walter H
Hendren, James P
Wachter, Donald
Hoffert, Deborah L
Sweet, Jeanette A
Bottom, David W
Palmer, Priscilla M
Byrkit, Robert E
Buttz, Barry A
Wortman, Mary L
Beckhart, James L
Hunt, Gary J

Scott, Walter L
Hodges, Brian K
Shaw, Shirley R
Oettel, T James
Wilkey, Carl L

Hall, Carl R

Kenny, Franklin J
Rickelman, Nan L
Cortright, Ruth L
Hengst, Stephen J
Foster, James D
Jones, Charles H Jr.
Demoulin, Jahala

School
Decatur School District 61
Mt Zion CUSD 3

Warrensburg-Latham CUSD 11

Maroa Forsyth CUSD 2
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Mt Zion CUSD 3
Argenta-Oreana CUSD 1
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Mt Zion CUSD 3

Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61
Decatur School District 61

SOURCE: Teachers Retirement System (TRS)

Mo. Pension
11,051

9,762
8,951
8,917
8,750
8,466
8,445
8,150
8,054
7,552
7,460
7,298
7,294
7,144
7,140
7,087
6,991
6,958
6,944
6,792
6,778
6,729
6,719
6,699
6,507
6,475
6,450
6,449
6,350
6,288

Annual Pension

132,610
117,147
107,407
107,007
105,006
101,595
101,338
97,796
96,643
90,619
89,519
87,579
87,530
85,725
85,685
85,038
83,896
83,498
83,331
81,509
81,334
80,744
80,622
80,385
78,087
77,694
77,405
77,383
76,197
75,451
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Pension Paid
Out To Date

618,847
546,688
711,377
450,753
385,312
696,726
909,210
1,332,187
161,072
394,875
371,997
131,368
728,368
806,865
604,908
643,575
748,529
684,733
55,554
616,864
1,057,344
340,663
585,431
1,139,605
382,112
646,366
1,045,051
1,005,977
567,992
1,020,399



