Macon County Top 30 Government Teacher Pensions as of 02/22/2011

				Pension Paid
Name	School	Mo. Pension	Annual Pension	Out To Date
McPherson, Elmer B	Decatur School District 61	11,051	132,610	618,847
Hendriksen, Kenneth C	Mt Zion CUSD 3	9,762	117,147	546,688
Alexander, Michael E	Warrensburg-Latham CUSD 11	8,951	107,407	711,377
Stenger, Stephen E	Maroa Forsyth CUSD 2	8,917	107,007	450,753
Getty, Martin E	Decatur School District 61	8,750	105,006	385,312
Warfield, Walter H	Decatur School District 61	8,466	101,595	696,726
Hendren, James P	Decatur School District 61	8,445	101,338	909,210
Wachter, Donald	Decatur School District 61	8,150	97,796	1,332,187
Hoffert, Deborah L	Decatur School District 61	8,054	96,643	161,072
Sweet, Jeanette A	Mt Zion CUSD 3	7,552	90,619	394,875
Bottom, David W	Argenta-Oreana CUSD 1	7,460	89,519	371,997
Palmer, Priscilla M	Decatur School District 61	7,298	87,579	131,368
Byrkit, Robert E	Decatur School District 61	7,294	87,530	728,368
Buttz, Barry A	Decatur School District 61	7,144	85,725	806,865
Wortman, Mary L	Decatur School District 61	7,140	85,685	604,908
Beckhart, James L	Mt Zion CUSD 3	7,087	85,038	643,575
Hunt, Gary J	Decatur School District 61	6,991	83,896	748,529
Scott, Walter L	Decatur School District 61	6,958	83,498	684,733
Hodges, Brian K	Decatur School District 61	6,944	83,331	55,554
Shaw, Shirley R	Decatur School District 61	6,792	81,509	616,864
Oettel, T James	Decatur School District 61	6,778	81,334	1,057,344
Wilkey, Carl L	Decatur School District 61	6,729	80,744	340,663
Hall, Carl R	Decatur School District 61	6,719	80,622	585,431
Kenny, Franklin J	Decatur School District 61	6,699	80,385	1,139,605
Rickelman, Nan L	Decatur School District 61	6,507	78,087	382,112
Cortright, Ruth L	Decatur School District 61	6,475	77,694	646,366
Hengst, Stephen J	Decatur School District 61	6,450	77,405	1,045,051
Foster, James D	Decatur School District 61	6,449	77,383	1,005,977
Jones, Charles H Jr.	Decatur School District 61	6,350	76,197	567,992
Demoulin, Jahala	Decatur School District 61	6,288	75,451	1,020,399

SOURCE: Teachers Retirement System (TRS)